	A		1 . p/t s	1 1 77
NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services.	M. footest 1 1944	MAY99/61900	,
Dute Infil 1x 1991) 14X3/	Job description		Date & Time Completed	Done by
RES NO. NBH/1200902167814	SAS c-filling	•		Nav
Veh No. CGV 1901	E-mail(Ljain	ibri, AIC 2hrs)	1 1 40	1/
ON OPINACIA IS:10	I-Motor Ciair	n Porm	MINHOUS-	001. 09/12/X
OD TO LE	I-Motor W/O	(Withle: OD 2hrs	TP 4brs)	17:98 :-
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplos	aded	1	1
****	Assessment/Su	rvey Report		· •
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	y Fax / Hand	Owner/Wksp	
Proformal Witsp / INC Assign Witsp / QW: (Tol:	Faxt
Tr Particulars: Veh Nor Co	CY HOIT.	, INC(.)/Non-INC().	
Owner/Driver: (·	0		Tel:)
	eriod: (.)	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by r (Dater,	Times	1100027
			0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	1-10074
Year of Registration: () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	Warranty: YES (000 ()/\$2,000)/NO(/	
Sendodisalianelessess emissionalianel	ETERRITOR SPIRA	SACAS XEXAS	ALTERNATION CONTRACTORS	THE STATE OF THE S
) Walle-In Customer: Customers info	ormation strictly Co.	ntidential & St	rictly NO refer of repairs	or.
) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insur				
Orive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice		() O	'owing Co: (' , '	.)
Commission of the Commission o	TENONOMIA MANANA			Walk Superior by · ·
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection	(.:)		<u> </u>
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	3000] () :	·	
Infurŷ :				and the second second
onterrinal z Activitation (State of State of Sta		AVALVAS A		Will State of the
2.145.07.55 \$5.54.94.000.0000.000.000.000	San Carle Marie Carro	X HISTORY DRAWNS	WEED ENDOUGH AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	*
**	*	Heresays		
				
V /PCDAZILIC	THE PERSON NAMED IN	展開於高期		The state of the s
NO 1909 IEV		1) All 1 Accide		PROTESTATION INAPEDI
aramicshardennista) (4.47.3		2) DA I Damer	Assessment (\$100); INC	340/343
iver/Owner: .	17	4) FT : Follow-	Threat rh Survey	\$120 \$30
ntact No:		For claiming.	Through Burvey (Resurvey) against ING Only (Waf 10 Jan 2	((0))
rnaged Portion:		6) TR : Raining	+SMRT Survey	\$160
inagan ranan	•	1) NTUC Addi	Ional Services:-	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	4	NS: Courle	y Cer / Tpt Allowande	\$3 \$10
The state of the s	HISYMULEUX SEE A PRINCE	*Not Bapals	Co-ordination	173
actitors Communicate 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	为行为的发展的特别	ST LAND WILLE	olisat Excess Coordination P (Non INC) egalast 1845	\$20
		9) N12: Ideo N	obile Fee Chor,	30
: 2/3:		Involve dated	Pae Char	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wliful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/12/2019 14:53
Date Of Accident	08/12/2019 15:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS BKE NEAR LAMP POST 106
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
SERMENTING TO LINE CONT.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGV1932E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TOH CHIN THIAM
NRIC No	S1394798H
Email Address	CHINTHIAM@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91343096
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91343096
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5105369449-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TOH CHIN THIAM
NRIC No	S1394798H
Date Of Birth	07/07/1959
Occupation	OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 10/01/1977

Driving Experience 42 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91343096

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91343096

EMail Address CHINTHIAM@HOTMAIL.COM Address

BLK 167 PETIR ROAD

#23-148

Postcode

670167

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

CCV8011 (COMMERCIAL VEHICLE)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: RENUKA D/O ELANGGOVAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT PANJANG

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 SEGAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 677738 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8929999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT T/20191208/2067

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

CCV8011

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAN TRAILER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ABDUL WAHAB

NRIC/Passport Number

87008015251

Contact Number

Page 2 of 19

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

- Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Si

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

L: (Lane)

Date: 8/12/19

(PIE Toward BKE / Tuas) lane 1 A) SGV 1932E 8-011 B) CCV 8011 L4 L3 on 8/12/19 at about 15/0 hrs Place: PIE at tand Lamp 106





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

1 of 4 Report No. T/20191208/2067

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 019 16:18	/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 58		
Informant's Particulars						
	f Informant: IIN THIAM		Address: APT BLK 167 PETIR ROAD #23-148 SINGAPORE 6			
	pe / ID No.: NO / S1394798H		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91343096			
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 60	Date of Birth: 07/07/1959	Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Foreign Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/12/2019 15:10	Type of Location EXPRESSWAY	
	EXPRESSWAY SKE, NEAR LP 106	1737/21			
Weather: Road		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
and the same of th				Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	e Way	Not Controlled		Moderate	

Details of V	ehicle Invol	ved	DATE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	ALC: NO.		
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
CCV8011		MAN		Green		0
SGV1932E		TOYOTA	VIOS G AUTO	Silver		1

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SGV1932E	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5105369449-01	07/12/2019	06/12/2020	





2 of 4

Report No. T/20191208/2067

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian	Involved No		Street Services	E Jes	
No. of Pedestri	ans Injured: NIL	1			
Driver	Angeloo. IVIE	Use of	Pedestria	in Cros	ssing: NA
Name	MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ABDUL WAHAB			0.	870608015251
Related Vehicle	CCV8011		Cont	act No	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence &		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	15.5	Expir	y Date	
No. of Days gran	nted Medical Leave NIL	Date Di	scharge	NIL	
Driver	THE PARTY OF THE P	Degree	of Injury	NIL	
Name	TOH CHIN THIAM		ID No		S1394798H
Related Vehicle	SGV1932E		Conta	ct No.	91343096
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licence	g e&	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Expiry	Date	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Date Dis	charge	NIL	
Passenger	IVIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	
Name	RENUKA D/O S ELANGGOV	/AN	ID No.		S8115843F
Related Vehicle	SGV1932E		Contac	t No.	90690571
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class		
			Driving Licence &		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
ate Treatment	NIL	D-11- D	Expiry I	The second second	
lo. of Days grante	ed Medical Leave NIL	Date Disc Degree o	charge	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 08/12/19 at about 1510hrs, I was driving my vehicle bearing SGV1932E along PIE towards BKE on lane 5, with a passenger. While I was travelling along the said road, a vehicle bearing CCV8011, driving along lane 4 wanted to filter onto lane 5, while doing so, the vehicle CCV8011 front left portion collided

Upon the collision, I horned, the vehicle CCV8011 then filter back to lane 4 and continued driving forward, subsequently CCV8011 stop along the road shoulder of PIE, I proceed and stop along the road shoulder. Upon stopping, the driver of CCV8011 and myself came out to make a check, to my knowledge there are





3 of 4

Report No. T/20191208/2067

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

no visible injuries on any party. I made a check with my passenger and my passenger informed that she is alright, particulars between the driver of CCV8011 and I exchanged. The driver of CCV8011 claims that he did not saw my vehicle hence the collision, photo of the scene taken.

My car has in car camera, however I am unsure if it have recorded the incident, subsequently, all parties left the scene.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No. 1800-8929999

Report No. 7/20191208/2057

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan.

IMPORTANT. Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 3 YIM ZI KUEI	Signature of Informant				
Signature Of Interpreter. Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/12/2019 16:18				
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204	Classification Of Case:				
Authentication Stamp					

BUCHNATURE

10.30

. AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: (08) 12)	20/9/100/MM ~~~	THAT 15 . 6	Tunnana .
	LOCATION Alone Pope 1	D	II IIIVE II	24 (27 9 1)
	LOCATION: Along Rome I	an Island exp	125 Ley Nest	Lamb Post
	I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	1100		4
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: S	44 1932 E	.97	19 50
	DINSURANCE COMPAN	Y NTUC INCO		777.78
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 51	257 6444 9 3 5 20	J MC	
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPR	EHERIOUS / TURN DIE		918500000 (\$1800).
	OMAKE & MODEL! To	York War	IY / THIRD PARTY F	IRE ATHEFT)
37	STYPE (SALOON / COUPE	11/0////////////		
ů.	SIVEHICLE CATEGORY:	RIVATE / COLLLEGE	/ MOTORCYCLE,	OTHERS)
	THE WIND COSE OF USING AT	ACCIDENT TIME: 1 (7/6	
	WAKE YOU CLAIMING UN	DER YOUR OWN INDIE	ILLION IVER ALON	D D b
147	1 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 10 10 11 51	KU PAKIT CI A WA / DE	PORTING ONLY	The train
1	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	K	0.00	2. 1
0 20	AINAME . Toh Ch	The second secon		FEMALE)
Rhunks No	GIADDRESS: 1311- 16	The state of the s		11343096
FUND SUM	O) ADDRESS: BILL	7 723-140	etir Rock.	
1 4/	* CONTINUE TO SHIP THE			·
ANO of	* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRI	VER ALSO POLICY HO	LDER	* 7
Crush d	ing driver) al NAME:		2200120102002	220000 Table
Cinada	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI		(MALE / I	EMALE)
(2) c)ADDRESS:		_CONIACI;	
	was ween seen Serial Maria			
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (1M/YYYY) .	
	e OCCUPATION: (INDOO	R/OUIDOOR)		2.
	DON'TE OF DRIVING PA	SS		(-
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLO	YEE OF THE INSURE	DIS COMPANYS C	(ES (NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP O	THE DRIVER WITH	INSURED:	
	DIROAD SURFACE (DRY)	WET / OTHERS	HHERS	
*	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED	YES NO		
	/. DIREPORTED TO POUCE(ES / RO)	212	M 4 22 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WH	CH POLICE STATIONS	Station Diany 1	va. 58.
of the of pe	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	econo e soli I	TARGA	
Carl A	SYMBUR O) VEHICLE NUMBER:		MODELL MA	
P. MISTINGER	MM() 2007(1977(1977) - 141	MOHL SHAHRI	L BIN Allow	LAHAG
() " c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!	01060101212	_CONTACT:	
Marin M.		CV 8041	MODEL: MAT	Ú.
10 01 00	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		MODEL: MAT	
(Indust	ng. deliver) 1) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:_	***************************************	CONTLOT	
ľ	2		_CONTACTI	
-	d.	Ø.		

email = chinthiam@ hotmail. com

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1074895						
Policy No.	5105369449-01	Vehicle No.	SGV1932E		GST Reg	istrati
Certificate No.					1968 (1969)	
Policyholder Name	TOH CHIN THEAM				Policyho	leter till
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading	
Contact No. (Mobile)	913=309h	Contact No.(Office)			Contact	
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	10.
KPC	= No Yes	TCA	* No Yes		eCode A	Bason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	30		Private r	
Accident Details					W. DATE	11.7
Report Date	09/12/2019 14:55	Accident Report Within 24 hrs.	Yes		Accident	Time
Date of Acodest	06/12/2019	Time of Accident hhamm	15:10		Country	
Reporting Centre		Drange Force	enrew.			
Accident Location	PIE TOWARDS BKE NEAR LAMP POST 106	10 ET (1.77 (1.78			1CM No.	
▼ Total Excess Applicable						
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100,00		
PARKET AND AND THE CORPORATION OF THE CORPORATION OF THE CORPORT O						
OD Standard Excess	2,000,00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00		
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is	Cover
Additional Excess	1860					
Total OD Excess Applicable	3000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00		
→ Benefits						
GST Registered Informat	tion					
GST Registered	No		GST Regist	ration Date		
GST Registration No.			GST Status	Verified		Yes
Modification History						
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
Address 1	BLK 167 #23-148	Address 2	Lance Control			
Address 4	200, 101, 252, 240		PETIA ROAD		Address	
Unit No.		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Cod	0.0
		Related Policy Number	5195369449-01			
Driver Name	TOH CHIN THIAM	Deliver Time				
Unnamed driver Name	Manual Managa	Driver Type Driver NRIC	Main Driver		0.000	
Register Date of Driver License	01/01/2000	Driver Age	51394798H		Driver Do	
Contact No.(Mobile)	91,343096	Contact No.(Office)	60		Driving E	. D
Address 1	BLK 167 #23-148	Address 2	Transport of the National		Contact I	
Address 4			PETIR ROAD		Address :	
Unit No.		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Cod	
Does he own a Singapore	Mag (Wa)	Management of the control of the con				
Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.	SGV1932E		Driver In	surer
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0.000	4.00.004.00.40				
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes + No			
Modification History						
And the second s						
Claim 001 New						
Claim Type: *				range	■ Insured	
				OD-MX	Name	(rus
Contact No.(Mobile)				91343096	No.	
Mentral Joseph Co.					(Home)	
Email Address				chinthiam@hotmail.com	Vehicle	
Claim Description				portional desired and the second	Number	
				SGV1932E / CCV8011 ON 8	Dec 2019	_
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Not at Fault	•				
Betturk No. Yes Finalisation	 Repair Preferred Workshop, Na 	674				
Date Registered	Option	The state of the s		09/12/2019 17:46	Close	
Report Taken By					Date	_
NW SERVER SERVE				ROSLI WAHAB		
PW/SOM/ERF						

Uploaded By/Date

Save Submit

Attachment Accident No. MT/1074895 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received · Yes No Upload Date 09/12/2019 17:48 Category .* Confider Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ٠ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Pinase Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select . NO Message Read Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:48 Photos Normal Ph NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:48 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:48 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:48 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B0D676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:48 Photos. Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:46 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:46 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH, 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:46 Photus Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:46 **≇**hotos Normal 277 200 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:46 47.00 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NAIC/ Driv NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Dec 2019 17:46 SAS Normal S

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

File Name

Folder Date

P



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5105369449-01

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SGV1932E

Chassis Number

: MR053HY9305007319

2. Name of Policyholder

: TOH CHIN THIAM

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 07 Dec 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 06 Dec 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$2,000 EXCESS (SECTION 2) S\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS - 55100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS 5\$1,000 UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COF : YES NCO PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO EXCESS WAIVER : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : TOH CHIN THIAM NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: GOLDEN PRIME INSURANCE AGENCY (00000613808)

Date of Issue

: 11 Nov 2019 11:42 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive